H . City Hall
Clty Of RaC| ne 730 Washington Ave.
Racine, WI 53403
www.cityofracine.org

Legislation Details

File #: 0246-21 Version: A Name:

Type: Communication Status: Passed

File created: 4/5/2021 In control: Public Works and Services Committee

On agenda: 5/4/2021 Final action: 5/4/2021

Title: Subject: Communication sponsored by Alder Jones, on behalf of the Department of Public Works,

submitting bid results for Contract 2021019-HAF Netting and New Batting Cage.

Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 4-13-21: That Contract 2021019-
HAF Netting and New Batting Cage (RW), be awarded to A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc., in the amount of
$289,917.00, they being the only responsible bidder.

Fiscal Note: Funding is available in Org-Obj 45050-57110, Parks-Land Improvements.
Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2021019 HAF Netting and New Batting Cage, 2. Full Bid Tab, 3. #0246-21 Resolution

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/4/2021 A Common Council Approved Pass
4/27/2021 A Public Works and Services Recommended For Approval
Committee
4/13/2021 A Public Works and Services Deferred
Committee
City of Racine Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/7/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

