CITY OF RACINE

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Page _1 of 1

Contract No. & Name 2021019 HAF Nettina and New Batting Cage - S S
CO.No. 2 Funding Account (s} Original Contract 3 289,917.00
Previcus C.O.'s $ -57,917.00 B
45050 57110 — B Contract Total $ 232,000.00
Contractor ~ A.W. Qakes & Sons, Inc. —
Wae mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.
Itarn Description of Changes - Quantities, Unlts, o Decrease Increase
| No. | Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. in Contract in Contract
Add or delete the followmg items according
| o lhe quantities and unit prices shown below:
Iy Footlng change for structural poles — e LS 1. @8 5.242.60 $ 5,242.60
Total Decrease 5
Total Increase 3 5,242.60 |
Change in Contract Amounl due to this Change Order $ 5,242.60
$ 237,242.60

The time provided for completion of the contract Is unchanged

This document shall become an amendment ty the conlram and all
provisions of the contract will apply hereto. p /
e
“J 7/ Z
= VoA A2

Accepted by: ?
P vk Conlision
Recommended by:

Englneer/Department Head

Approved by: B

Financa Directar

Approved by: — o
Commissloner of Publlc Warks

Autharized by Resolution No: =

Date

Date

Date




